
ID Task Name General Status Estimated Start

1  Thu 6/8/06

4 B-3, Heritage Walk Pool Done Thu 6/8/06

7 B-5, Charnwood-new homes Subst. Compl Mon 6/26/06

23 Scheduled Delay-GeoServices Off N/A Mon 6/19/06

24 B-21, Beach & Stoneybrook Drives Delayed Tue 8/1/06

13 B-11, Rockville Pike & Beach Dr. Drilling compl. Thu 7/6/06

15 B-13, Beach Drive, West of Cedar Ln Tue 7/25/06

21 B-19, Beach Drive-East of Kens. Pkwy Tue 7/18/06

10 B-8, I-270 spur-pedestrian bridge Wed 8/2/06

18 B-16, Beach Dr. Between Cedar Lane and Conn. AveDone Thu 7/13/06

16 B-14, Beach & Cedar Wed 8/16/06

12 B-10, Opposite 10101 Grosvenor Wed 8/23/06

5 Geo Services Completes last boring Tue 9/5/06

6 B-4, off Charnwood Problems Fri 6/23/06

20 B-18, Connecticut Ramp Shaft S-3 Delayed Mon 8/7/06

2 B-1, Beyond Farmland Dr. Shaft S-1 Delayed Mon 8/14/06

14 B-12, Beach & Franklin Next Fri 7/21/06

17 B-15, Beach Dr. East of Cedar Ln. Fri 7/28/06

8 B-6, I270 spur before Rt 187 ramp Fri 8/11/06

9 B-7, Luxumburg Apartments Fri 8/25/06

11 B-9, Opposite 10301Grosvenor Wed 9/6/06

3 B-2, I270 Spur-between ramps Thu 9/14/06

22 B-20, Beach at Spring Tue 9/26/06

19 B-17, Beach at Conn. Ave. Thu 9/28/06

25 TLB Completes Last Boring Wed 10/4/06
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WSSC Bi-County Supply Main
Boring Schedule

This schedule is the best estimate at the time it was prepared and is subject to change based on a number of factors including equipment function and weather.
Note: The Black line in the middle of the blue bar shows the relative progress.

 Updated Wed 7/19/06


